 TECHNICAL BOOK
Il pannello Zen SoundShaper® è brevettato grazie al suo contenuto tecnologico che lo diversifica da tutti gli altri prodotti sul mercato. Infatti, a completare la performance
acustica del materiale primario del pannello, il poliestere, Steelbox ha aggiunto un inserto alveolare ignifugo che copre fino al 50% della sua superficie che risultando pieno
di aria, è particolarmente efficiente nell’aiuto del decadimento dell'energia sonora. Il pannello è certificato in Classe A per la performance acustica ad 1 KHZ, frequenza
del parlato.
The Zen SoundShaper® panel is patented thanks to its technological content which differentiates it from the other products in the market. In fact, to complete the acoustic
performance of the primary material of the panel, polyester, Steelbox has added a fireproof honeycomb insert that covers up to 50% of its surface which, being full of air,
is particularly efficient in helping the decay of sound energy. The panel is certified in Class A for acoustic performance at 1 KHZ, speech frequency range.

(*) colore colour
0651 nero black
0643 grigio perla light grey
0534 nocciola light brown
0426 verde acido acid green
0331 blu blue
0379 celeste light blue
0532 avorio ivory
0231 rosso red
0120 arancio orange
0053 giallo yellow
H
L
PAN06040**** L. 40 x H. 60 1 0,24 0,01 1
PAN08040**** L. 40 x H. 80 1,3 0,32 0,014 1
PAN10040**** L. 40 x H. 100 1,6 0,40 0,018 1
PAN12040**** L. 40 x H. 120 1,9 0,48 0,022 1
PAN14040**** L. 40 x H. 140 2,2 0,56 0,026 1
PAN16040**** L. 40 x H. 160 2,5 0,64 0,03 1
PAN18040**** L. 40 x H. 180 2,8 0,72 0,034 1
PANNELLO ACUSTICO ZEN SOUNDSHAPER®
Acoustic Panel Zen Soundshaper®
H
L
PAN06060**** L. 60 x H. 60 1,5 0,36 0,015 1
PAN08060**** L. 60 x H. 80 2 048 0,018 1
PAN10060**** L. 60 x H. 100 2,5 0,60 0,022 1
PAN12060**** L. 60 x H. 120 3 0,72 0,026 1
PAN14060**** L. 60 x H. 140 3,5 0,84 0,03 1
PAN16060**** L. 60 x H. 160 4 0,96 0,034 1
PAN18060**** L. 60 x H. 180 4,5 1,08 0,04 1
NEW
DESKING E ACCESSORI
Desking and accessories
DESCRIZIONE